## Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1369.

Amend House Bill No. 1369 as engrossed, H2/6/09 (version: 02-06-2009 12:20):

Page 4, line 20, delete "732,900" and substitute "933,977"

AND

Page 4, line 23, delete "\$ 11,123,891" and substitute "\$ 11,324,968"

AND

Page 6, line 21, delete "1,216,719" and substitute "1,356,922"

AND

Page 6, line 28, delete "1,216,719" and substitute "1,216,

Page 6, line 29, delete "\$ 6,262,075" and substitute "\$ 6,457,603"



By: Senator Faris
WLC/WLC - 02-19-2009 11:06
WLC105